
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
77 

114 
21 
31 
23 
10 
20 
92 
97 

196 
1 

Name 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Wilmer Skyllkvist 
Enzo Cohlin 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Elton Hedfors 
Hardy Persson (D) 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Hugo Björk 
Alice Lindh Göthe (D) 
Minna Koivio 
Luca Lanaro (D) 

Class 
Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Micro 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Diff 

0.110 
1.589 
3.016 
3.259 

20.482 
20.887 
23.114 
32.524 
33.418 
36.578 

Total Tm 
4:56.899 
4:57.009 
4:58.488 
4:59.915 
5:00.158 
5:17.381 
5:17.786 
5:20.013 
5:29.423 
5:30.317 
5:33.477 

Sponsor 

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Fragus Motorsport 

Comment 

3s ojust körning 

5s FF, 10s fel.start 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.110 

Avg. Speed 
60,020 

Best Lap Tm 
47.411 

Best Speed 
62,644 

Best Lap by 
114 - Wilmer Skyllkvist 

Printed: 2022-05-29 13:14:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Stig Ekström 
Race Director Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend, söndag 
Micro 

Heat 6 

Race started at 13:01:34 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-05-29 13:00 


